Unique No.: 196831 Date of Entry: 02/21/91

DATA ENTRY INFORMATION SYSTEM
(DATASET INVENTORY - DINDB)

of 00016 >

(Resub ONLY)

Accession No.: 7100581 Reference No.ﬂ 039295
Former Accession No.: Former Reference No. 3

Media-In (DINDB): 09 - Digital Magnetic Tape

1o

Exchange Format: E004 ~ Universal Bathythermograph - Mechanical

Processing Format: C128 - Universal Bathythermograph (UBT) for MBT

* Note * If data is F022, create an additional record for C022

Country/Institute Code: 0618 Country/Platform Code: O06HW
Platform Type (DINDB): 09 - Ship Orig. Cruise ID:
Cruise Start Date: 10/10/69 Project Code:
Cruise End Date: 11/12/69 Data Use Code (DUC): 3

" Number of Stations: 151 Number of Records: 151

If stations/records not appropriate then:

Ocean Area:

Code 1: Meaning:
Code 2: Meaning:
Code 3: Meaning:

DINDB Transaction Date:

87
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User Name Phone # Oorg/Task Submit Date Due Date

Obnk"(o‘kﬁ 633-S643 E! 3D 1 / =0 ,i" 0
J ' PART 2~ F

Request/Problem Category

[ ] General Info [ ] Communications [ ] Equipment [ ] Supplies
[ ] Software [ 1 Tape Library [ Computer Operations

[ ] Oother specity:

Request/Problem Description:

Cogy

i

Weo N

Special Operator Instructions:

Maoase Yeturn +°-@a$ andl Scan to B K33

JOB INPUT Id#/Filename: T~ (X744
/’
Medium: %Tape [ ] Disk [ ] Diskette [ ] Other Specify:
Code: [ 1 ASCII 1 EBCDIC [ ] Binary [ ] Other Specify:
Tape Specs: [ ]800 [,1 1600 [ ] 6250 [, NL [ ) SL
MAX Record Length: __ - _ _ MAX Blocksize: __ 1 O O O
|
JOB OUTPUT 1d#/Filename: W AR HE4L

Medium: (A Tape [ ] Disk [ ] Diskette [ ] Other Specify:

Code: L1 AscIiI [ ) EBCDIC [ ] Binary [ ]} Other Specify:

Tape Specs: [ ] 800 [,1 1600 [,] §250 [ ] NL [LJ SL DROLC %D [ops &i-01

Wax Record Length: __l & MAX Blocksize: __ 2 O O (O

Completed By: > Date/Time Completed: /Q~,§"7

F.?ngU;\Ieu;nt;gr. /f/ﬁ(ﬁ;i% X Date/Time Start: f2- §~?0//Q

o/ 1915




Password:

accNo

startDate

7100581
7100581
7100581
7100581
7100581
7100581
7100581
7100581
7100581
7100581
7100581
7100581
7100581
7100581
7100581
7100581
7100581
7100581
7100581
7100581
7100581
7100581
7100581
7100581
7100581
7100581
7100581

(27 rows

060077
060078
060080
060081
060082
060083
060084
060085
060086
060087
060088
060089
060090
060091
060092
060093
060094
060096
060097
060098
026180
026181
026182
026183
026184
026185
039297

affected)

1966/05/06
1967/01/05
1967/03/29
1966/05/07
1967/04/27
1968/01/14
1969/01/26
1966/05/22
1967/11/10
1960/05/16
1961/01/07
1962/03/13
1963/01/11
1964/01/20
1965/01/12
1966/03/14
1967/01/04
1953/07/25
1956/11/15
1962/08/22
1965/08/13
1966/10/05
1966/10/05
1966/01/14
1966/03/09
1969/03/03
1969/10/10



[=F=¥

=h

HW

HW

MT
rrr
oT
rr

uT
oaT
T

HW
HW

De

A

De

Ne



